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Results — 3.kolo OR 2000 Vychod - SSN

2020-06-20

DR Length: 1470 M, Climb: 70 M,
Sofia Marko

Viktor Jezik

Michal Bedarik

Jan Kvaka ml.

Simon Sohler

Maria Sohlerova

Matias Kozub

W -12 C Length: 2290 M, Climb: 70 M,
Paulina Soltésova

W -18 C Length: 4220 M, Climb: 180 M,
Ema Michagova

Natalia Jezikova

Sofia Sekaninova

W 19- C Length: 6010 M, Climb: 280 M,
Jana Macinska

Ela Sedilekova

Petronela Filipova

Luboslava Weissova

Kristina KrajCikova

Ludmila Sokolova

Viktéria Rohacova

Michaela Velgosova

Hana Olhavova

W 35- C Length: 5040 M, Climb: 220 M,
Daniela Ondovcikova

Valéria Marko

Lubomira Jezikova

W 45- C Length: 4220 M, Climb: 180 M,
Eva Musinska

Jana Frankova

Jana Smelikova

Valéria Kurakova

Elena Belicova

Anna Maria JerguSova

Ingrid Rohacova

W 55- C Length: 3080 M, Climb: 110 M,
Iveta Putnovska
Angela Malarova

M -12 C Length: 2290 M, Climb: 70 M,
Samuel Michac¢

Michal Marko

Daniel Ondov¢ik

Ludovit Pavela

Matyas Hujdus

Gregor Halas

M -14 C Length: 3080 M, Climb: 110 M,

(717)

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Cingov SpiSska Nova Ves
KOB Kysak

KOS Ruzomberok

KOS Ruzomberok

TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

(1/1)
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

(3/3)

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB ATU KosSice

(9/9)

Klub OB ATU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU KosSice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

(313)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(717)

Klub OB ATU KosSice

Klub OB Kysak

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

(2/2)
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

(61/86)
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU KosSice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice

212)

Time
20:23
20:42
22:32
40:53
53:08
55:58
1:23:43

Time

45:00

Time
49:33
1:04:14
1:13:06

Time

1:04:42
1:07:48
1:10:46
1:11:05
1:14:35
1:30:08
1:35:43
1:39:42
1:56:34

Time

1:20:11
1:20:13
1:42:21

Time
55:33
1:00:49
1:05:17
1:07:11
1:14:46
MP

MP

Time
50:06
59:35

Time

22:44
29:18
31:24
40:00
44:18
50:19

Time

MeOS 2020-06-20 20:49:50, DR , (1/3)

Behind

+0:19
+2:09
+20:30
+32:45
+35:35
+63:20

Behind

Behind

+14:41
+23:33

Behind

+3:06
+6:04
+6:23
+9:53
+25:26
+31:01
+35:00
+51:52

Behind
+0:02
+22:10
Behind
+5:16
+9:44

+11:38
+19:13

Behind

+9:29

Behind

+6:34
+8:40
+17:16
+21:34
+27:35

Behind
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Jakub Karol Janso
Maros Dudra

M -18 C Length: 5040 M, Climb: 220 M,
Tomas Porubdan

M 19- C Length: 7100 M, Climb: 340 M,
Medard Féder
Daniel Fehervari
Stefan Surgan
Daniel Pompura
Michal Krajcik
Jakub Dekrét
Tomas$ Sipos

David Franko
Rastislav Olhava
Peter Mizur

Tobias Goldschmidt
Adam Jonas

Martin Rohaé
Stanislav Franko ml.
Adam Tysz

Lukas Mario Novota
Tomas Sokol
Miroslav Kollar
Juraj Sokol

Michal Kurak

Lukas Simocko
Martin Polyacsko
DusSan Slama
Maximilian Kubik
Peter Macinsky

M 35- C Length: 6010 M, Climb: 280 M,
Milan Dudra

Lubo$ Michac
Valter Sohler

M 45- C Length: 5040 M, Climb: 220 M,
Jozef Pollak

Valér Franko

Igor Porub&an

Martin Velgos

Martin Jergu$

Peter Slama

Martin Hujdu$

Milan Kurak

Jaroslav Kollar

M 55- C Length: 4220 M, Climb: 180 M,
Karol Janso

Jan Kuchta

Slavko Zilinéik

Miroslav Palicka

Istvan Bokros

M 65- C Length: 2760 M, Climb: 105 M,

Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB Kysak

(/1)
Klub OB Kysak

(251 25)

Klub OB ASK Pezinok
SDS

SK VAZKA Bratislava

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU KoSice

TJ Slavia UMB Ekoném BB
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

KOB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB ATU KoSice

(3/3)

Klub OB Kysak

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
KOS RuZomberok

(9/9)
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak
Klub OB Kysak
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak

(515)
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU KoSice

TJ Cingov SpiSska Nova Ves
MEAFC Miskolc

(515)

MeOS 2020-06-20 20:49:50, M -14 C, (2/3)

30:20

35:29 +5:09

Time Behind
1:34:42

Time Behind
58:01

1:01:28 +3:27

1:03:20 +5:19

1:04:50 +6:49

1:06:55 +8:54

1:07:08 +9:07

1:08:51 +10:50
1:09:11  +11:10
1:11:20 +13:19
1:12:31  +14:30
1:12:48 +14:47
1:12:53 +14:52
1:16:08 +18:07
1:16:34  +18:33
1:31:54 +33:53
1:35:34 +37:33
1:37:30 +39:29
1:42:18 +44:17
1:46:22 +48:21
1:51:29 +53:28
1:57:59 +59:58
2:28:55 +90:54
MP

MP

DNF

Time Behind
57:29

1:18:05 +20:36
1:32:48 +35:19
Time Behind
47:46

55:20 +7:34

55:32 +7:46

1:06:42 +18:56
1:14:00 +26:14
1:14:36 +26:50
1:16:22 +28:36
1:16:43  +28:57
1:24:54 +37:08
Time Behind
51:41

53:13 +1:32

1:06:40 +14:59
(37:36)

DNS

Time Behind
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Jozsef Zentai
Juraj Kubica
Anton Onder
Igor Rohacé
Michal Simocko

N Length: 2290 M, Climb: 70 M,
Laura Vaicova

Helena Bobov&akova
Ysabel Cristina Ugorc¢akova

K3 Length: 2760 M, Climb: 105 M,
Tibor Fedelin

Ludovit Pavela

Miroslav Hribik

Oksana Velgosova

Andrea Hribikova

Neregistrovani/ No Club
Neregistrovani/ No Club
Klub OB Metropol KoSice
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

(3/3)

Klub OB Metropol KoSice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

(5/5)

Neregistrovani/ No Club

Klub OB Kysak

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

MeOS 2020-06-20 20:49:50, M 65- C, (3/3)

31:54
34:15
34:56
36:49
38:07

Time
39:32
1:07:52
1:35:54

Time

29:50
32:24
36:25
46:47
49:10

+2:21
+3:02
+4:55
+6:13

Behind
+28:20
+56:22
Behind
+2:34
+6:35

+16:57
+19:20



